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@‘ Newstead Harrier Club

Individual Consistency Results

Scoring = 20 for first, 19 for second etc until 11th onwards all get ten.

Secondary Boys

Person

Chris Taylor
Thomas Baker
Jayde Petterwood
Getasew Ferguson

James Baker

Secondary Girls

Person

Tayela Petterwood
Alice Holmes
Hannah Cummins
Jessica Walsh
Mikayla Cole
Aliera Cole

Woubrist Ferguson

School:

Scotch Oakburn College - Second
St Patricks College

St Patricks College

Star of the sea

St Patricks College

School:

Launceston Church Grammar Sc
Scotch Oakburn College - Second
St Patricks College

St Patricks College

Latrobe High

Latrobe High

Star of the Sea

Bl

Consistency total

74
59
57
40
17

Consistency total

92
79
57
53
20
18
17
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Newstead Harrier Club

Individual Consistency Results

Scoring = 20 for first, 19 for second etc until 11th onwards all get ten.

U1l Boys

Person

Adam Burr

Tom McShane

Kobe Moore

Ben Marshall
Henley James-Smith
Kayd Walker

Fin Wallace

Jock Hazlewood-Snell
Nathan Cairns

Sym Hood

Joshua Hann
Edward Watson
Ashley Jackson
Dominic Grose
Harry Corbould
Yven Cole

George McShane
Kirk Hibbs

Brayden Benjamin

Harry Rand

School:

Hagley Farm Primary
Hagley Farm Primary
Hagley Farm Primary
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Hagley Farm Primary
Scotch Oakburn College
Hagley Farm Primary
Sacred Heart

Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Hagley Farm Primary
West Launceston
Scotch Oakburn College
Deloraine Primary
Evandale Primary

St Leonards Primary
Hagley Farm Primary

Evandale Primary

L‘?ﬁ
|

Consistency total

100
92
76
73
70
68
48
46
37
35
32
31
28
23
22
18
12
10
10
10
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Newstead Harrier Club

Individual Consistency Results

Scoring = 20 for first, 19 for second etc until 11th onwards all get ten.

U1l Girls

Person

Arabella Phillips
Amy Halaby
Georgie Williams
Hayley Older
Kate Maloney
Montana McKenzie
Tiarna Curran
Chelsea Baker
Lily Fontyn
Eleanor McLean
Loren Keena
Danielle O'Kane
Charlette Rand
Anjali Reeves

Sarah Jaeger

U13 Boys

Person

Oliver Marshall
Getasew Ferguson
Ben McShane
Nick Taylor
Dylan Johnson
Charlie Griffith
Bede Archer
Tom Hood

Alex Nicholas
Kaleb Canning
George Preece
Joshua Hall
Xavier Chesdeom
Ashley Hubbard
Casey Lockett

School:

Norwood Primary

Scotch Oakburn College
Riverside Primary

Hagley Farm Primary

Hagley Farm Primary
Punchbowl Primary

Hagley Farm Primary

Hagley Farm Primary

Scotch Oakburn College
Launceston Church Grammar Sc
Hagley Farm Primary

Hagley Farm Primary

Evandale Primary

Launceston Church Grammar Sc

Launceston Church Grammar Sc

School:

Scotch Oakburn College
Star of the Sea

Hagley Farm Primary
Scotch Oakburn College
Hagley Farm Primary
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Hagley Farm Primary
Punchbowl Primary
Perth Primary

Bracknell

Summerdale

Cressy Primary

Consistency total

100
93
92
82
73
72
42
34
23
23
22
21
17
15
12

Consistency total

96
80
70
69
64
50
44
39
36
18
16
13
12
11
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Newstead Harrier Club

Individual Consistency Results

Scoring = 20 for first, 19 for second etc until 11th onwards all get ten.

U13 Girls

Person

Skye Baker
Caoilainn O'Loughlin
Kiara Moore
Tyler Walker
Gabby Hoffman
Tiarna Preece
Breanna Stokell
Eleanor Barr
Claudia Gruber
Jayde Curran
Laura McShane
Brooke Hibbs
Brooke Cairns
Ashley Murray
Courtney Wells
Gabbie Scott-Bird

School:

Hagley Farm Primary
Scotch Oakburn College
Hagley Farm Primary
Hagley Farm Primary
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Hagley Farm Primary
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Hagley Farm Primary
Scotch Oakburn College
St Leonards Primary
Sacred Heart

Hagley Farm Primary
Youngtown Primary

Waverley Primary

Bl

Consistency total

99
80
69
58
56
54
52
52
50
33
20
15
13
10
10
10

Page 4 of 6



Newstead Harrier Club

Individual Consistency Results

Scoring = 20 for first, 19 for second etc until 11th onwards all get ten.

U9 Boys

Person

John Cummins
Jack Nicholls
Lawson Archer
Thomas Hann
William Reeve
James Marshall
Oliver Gibson
Landon Walker
Liam Older
Thomas Lake
Noah Wallis
Malachi Wallis
Oliver Banks
Rylei Pattie
Harry Bayles
Jack Chesterman
Dominic Mace
Nicolas Cario
Benjamin Findlay
Ben Grose
Keilan Cole
Ryan Fleming

Alexander Creak

School:

Hagley Farm Primary
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Hagley Farm Primary
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Hagley Farm Primary
Hagley Farm Primary
Hagley Farm Primary
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Riverside Primary
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Hagley Farm Primary
West Launceston
Deloraine Primary

St Thomas Moores

Scotch Oakburn College

Consistency total

90
77
75
74
69
56
55
54
53
49
48
46
37
36
35
31
30
30
27
22
19
16
13
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Newstead Harrier Club

Individual Consistency Results

Scoring = 20 for first, 19 for second etc until 11th onwards all get ten.

U9 Girls

Person

Briella Moore
Kelly Gowans
Charlotte Fontyn
Demi Petterwood
Erica Kirk

Mia Hefford
Skye Harper
Indy Johnston
Chloe Smith

Kate McShane
Lucy Chesterman
Georgie Watson
Tahlia Wynter
Alina Cole
Georgia Taylor

Cate Barr

School:

Hagley Farm Primary
Hagley Farm Primary
Scotch Oakburn College
St Thomas Moores
Perth Primary

Hagley Farm Primary
Scotch Oakburn College
Hagley Farm Primary
Hagley Farm Primary
Hagley Farm Primary
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College
Deloraine Primary
Scotch Oakburn College
Scotch Oakburn College

Bl

Consistency total

89
80
70
69
69
63
61
61
58
55
49
36
29
20
12
11
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